Most

Favoured | Offered
Tariff Line Description of products Nation Rate of
Applied Duty
Rate
23.09 Preparations of a kind used in
animal feeding.
2309.10.00 | Dog or cat food, put up for retail 3.5% free
sale
2309.90.39 | Complete feeds and feed 0.0% free
supplements, including
concentrates: Other
24.01 Unmanufactured tobacco; tobacco
refuse.
2401.10 Tobacco, not stemmed/stripped
2401.10.10 | For use as wrappers in the 0.0% free
manufacture of cigars
2401.10.91 | Other: Turkish type 2.5% free
2401.10.99 | Other: Other 5.5% free
2401.20.10 | Wrapper tobacco for use in the 8.0% free
manufacture of cigars
2401.20.90 | Other 8.0% free
2401.30.00 | Tobacco refuse 6.5% free
24.02 Cigars, cheroots, cigarillos and
cigarettes, of tobacco or of tobacco
substitutes.
2402.10.00 | Cigars, cheroots and cigarillos, 8.0% free
containing tobacco
2402.20.00 | Cigarettes containing tobacco 12.5% free
2402.90.00 | Other 6.5% free
24.03 Other manufactured tobacco and

manufactured tobacco substitutes;
“homogenized” or “reconstituted”
tobacco; tobacco extracts and
essences.
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